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FOXX WILLIAM EDWARD/STIRN ANN MARIE
235 SE PRECIOUS CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

11-5S-17-09208-012

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

11517.00 1.00/

05/20/2024 MLU

05/24/2023 RP 5.06 50,600 0 0 50,600

STANDARD
3

63,728
8,400
50,600

122,728
0

122,728
HX HB 51,411

71,317
122,728

0

122,728

1466/1026 5/04/2022 WD Q I 01 115,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PETTYJOHN-MCGUIGAN DO

FOXX WILLIAM EDWARD

1401/2455 12/20/2019 WD Q I 01 110,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTOPHER E & MELIN

DOULGAS WAYNE PETTY
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37846 MAINT/ALTR 75 03/11/2019

21843 M H 340 05/07/2004

2026HX Base Yr

145 SE PRECIOUS CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0201 02 1,498 82.2825 77.35 115,870 2004 2004 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 59,729

FOP 270 35 94 3,999

1,674 1,498 63,728

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W52 S27 E52 N27 $
FOP=[ORIG=-52,0] W10 S27 E10 N27 $
.

BAS

52

27

52

27FOP

10

27

10

27

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 200

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,600


